I N D U S T R I A L
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N
PRODUCT: Cable Protection Covers
GENERAL INFORMATION
This Product Specification describes the properties of Tapex Industrial Cable Protection Covers, which are used for mechanical
protection of underground services.
Reference Documents
The following documents are referred to in this standard:

The application of AS 4702 -2000 Polymeric cable protection covers states “provide increased protection for underground cables
and enclosures against accident mechanical damage and serve as a physical barrier as well a visual warning of the presence of
electrical cables.”
Our products are marked with lettering to identify the service and for purposes of providing a warning.  Our warning message
exceeds the minimum size for lettering as required for AS 4702:2000 Polymeric cable protection covers.
ISSUE 2 DATE 14 MAY 2021
CONFIDENTIAL - THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT TO BE COPIED, PRODUCED OR REDISTRIBUTED IN PART OR WHOLE WITHOUT
PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM TAPEX INDUSTRIAL PTY LTD Page 1 of 3
Information contained in this data sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Tapex Industrial Pty Ltd. Values provided are nominal
values only except where specified.
I N D U S T R I A L
CABLE PROTECTION COVERS (COMPLIES TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARD POLYMERIC CABLE PROTECTION COVERS AS 4702-2000)
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION COLOUR SIZE UNIT
MEASURE UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER
PALLET
TAP15020 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 150mm x 20m Orange/Black 150mm x 20m roll 19kg 30
TAP20020 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 200mm x 20m Orange/Black 200mm x 20m roll 25kg 25
TAP30020 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 300mm x 20m Orange/Black 300mm x 20m roll 38kg 15
TAP150150 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 150mm X 150m Orange/Black 150mm x 150m ea  112kg 5
TAP200150 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 200mm X 150m Orange/Black 200mm x 150m ea  148kg 5
TAP300150 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 300mm X 150m Orange/Black 300mm x 150m ea  222kg 3
TAP450150 AS4702 Elec Cable Cover 450mm X 150m Orange/Black 450mm x 150m ea  335kg 2
TAP20015GAS AS4702 Gas Cable Cover 200mm X 15m Yellow/Black 200mm x 15m roll 17kg 25
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Tapex Industrial Cable Protection Covers are constructed from polyethylene (PE).  They are PVC (Polyvinylchloride) free, PS
(Polystyrene) free and Latex free.
Material Properties of Polyethylene (PE)